
S. No. Name Email
1 Jayant Nagar jayantnagar103@gmail.com
2 RISHABH KUMAR rishkphd@gmail.com
3 S.MADHUMITHAA madhumithaa.selvarajan@gmail.com
4 Ketan nagar K.nagar1997@gmail.com
5 Kannan Thiruvengadam tkannan1985@gmail.com
6 Vasudha Upadhyay rss2023002@iiita.ac.in
7 AKASH SHARMA 20bs0002@rgipt.ac.in
8 Shalini Roy shaliniroyacs@gmail.com
9 Deepak Kumar Parewa deepakparewa30@gmail.com

10 Bankitdor M Nongrum bankitdornongrum@gmail.com
11 Vandana Rastogi vandanarastogi.bhu17@gmail.com
12 Sanchita sen sanchisen26@gmail.com
13 Amit Yadav ay9563570@gmail.com
14 Mohammad Modabbir Abdullah Khan ab2.khan2@gmail.com
15 GULSHAN CHAUHAN gulshanchauhan49@gmail.con
16 Sudipta Panda sudiptapanda1994@gmail.com
17 Ramya N S ramyasesh@gmail.com
18 Akanksha Saini akanksha.saini1992@gmail.com
19 Aman Rajpoot rajpootaman308@gmail.com
20 Sanskriti Rai hgsans73@gmail.com
21 Shubham Trivedi trivedishubham1193@gmail.com
22 Niket Pathak dtei21cse002@iiitn.ac.in
23 RAJU BHAKTA bhakta.r93@gmail.com
24 Tirthapratim Saha pratimsaha31@gmail.com
25 Bharti Singh bs09547@gmail.com
26 Poulami Paul poulamip@rgipt.ac.in
27 MOHAMMAD SAHIL KHAN msahilkhan0129@gmail.com
28 Madhuri Tiwari 17madhuritiwari@gmail.com
29 Dahrii Paul dahriipaul@gmail.com
30 Sarah Fatima sarahfatima072@gmail.com
31 Priyanka Yadav dr.priyankayadava@gmail.com
32 Arun Pal drarunpal@mmcmodinagar.ac.in
33 Bhavini M Pandya bhavinibhattpandya@gmail.com
34 Nareshwer flats parikhmeghna2210@gmail.com
35 SATYENDR SINGH satyendr@gmail.com
36 K.INDHIRA kindhira@vit.ac.in
37 Adarsha Kumar Jena adarshakumarjena@nitm.ac.in
38 SARAVANA KUMAR asksaran.biostathelp@gmail.com
39 Amita Soni soniamita72@gmail.com
40 Nitinkumar D Patel ndpatel88@aau.in
41 Sanjay Lamba sanjay.lamba@tigs.res.in
42 Dr. N. Nathiya nadhiyan@gmail.com
43 TUFLEUDDIN BISWAS tufleuddinbiswas@gmsil.com
44 Mannat Mand mandmannat@gmail.com
45 Shruti Mishra shrutimishrabelwat@gmail.com
46 Ajay Kumar rpvvajaykumar@gmail.com


